
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

No.

31
29
53
32
30
4
2
1
3
6

18

Name

Luke Raspudic
Linus Schmitz
David Qufaj
Rico Volz
Leonard Apel
Ben Fricke
Nico Hantke
Paul Schuster
Hugo Sasse
Niklas Kalus
Jan lukas Keil

Class
1 Bambini

1 Bambini

1 Bambini

1 Bambini

1 Bambini

1 Bambini A

1 Bambini A

1 Bambini A

1 Bambini A

1 Bambini A

1 Bambini

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

5

Diff

2.604
4.878
9.219

17.982
18.635
18.895
19.966
20.217
30.788

DNF

Total Tm

10:08.716
10:11.320
10:13.594
10:17.935
10:26.698
10:27.351
10:27.611
10:28.682
10:28.933
10:39.504
4:40.299

Best Tm

54.514
54.568
54.747
54.968
55.743
55.987
55.789
55.880
55.583
56.694
54.741

Nat/State

Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr. 18: Meatball.

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:02:05

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

2.604

Avg. Speed

88,280

Best Lap Tm

54.514

Best Spd

89,614

Best Lap by

31 - Luke Raspudic

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

1 Bambini

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 10:37:48

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 10:35

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

31
29
18
53
32
30
3
4
2
1
6

Name

Luke Raspudic
Linus Schmitz
Jan lukas Keil
David Qufaj
Rico Volz
Leonard Apel
Hugo Sasse
Ben Fricke
Nico Hantke
Paul Schuster
Niklas Kalus

Class
1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini wasserg

1 Bambini luftgekü

1 Bambini luftgekü

1 Bambini luftgekü

1 Bambini luftgekü

1 Bambini luftgekü

Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Diff

10.201
10.260
12.459
20.095
25.178
26.607
27.346
32.124
32.359
53.301

Total Tm

15:22.347
15:32.548
15:32.607
15:34.806
15:42.442
15:47.525
15:48.954
15:49.693
15:54.471
15:54.706
16:15.648

Best Tm

53.641
54.032
53.962
54.143
54.603
55.126
54.943
55.073
55.367
55.327
56.489

Nat/State

Duits
Duits

Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits
Duits

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr. 29: Official warning.

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:19:19

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

10.201

Avg. Speed

73,452

Best Lap Tm

53.641

Best Spd

74,294

Best Lap by

31 - Luke Raspudic

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

1 Bambini

Final [R]

Race (13:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:32:24

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 14:30

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified ()
DQ

No.

3
131

4
46
8
5

12
89
16
11
1

120

Name

Mick Betsch
Bent Viscaal
Gabriel Seebald
Dikkie van der Wal
Carrie Schreiner
Jarno Opmeer
Lekaj Simona
Max Tubben
Kenny Roosens
Zotov Gleb
Maxim Mironov

Bard Verkroost

Class
3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Diff

2.789
4.957
7.673

11.846
12.099
15.434
17.247
19.445
24.425
36.497

DQ

Total Tm

10:18.298
10:21.087
10:23.255
10:25.971
10:30.144
10:30.397
10:33.732
10:35.545
10:37.743
10:42.723
10:54.795

10:29.145

Best Tm

46.963
46.308
46.677
47.083
46.999
46.870
46.995
46.561
46.632
47.249
47.606

46.890

Nat/State

Nederlands

Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

RM Karting
PM Racing
RK Service

RM Kart

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr 89: 10 seconds penalty, disturbing starting procedure.
Nr 120: Meatball.
Nr 120: DQ for this part, ignoring meatball.
Nr 89: 3 penalty seconds, unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:04:24

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

2.789

Avg. Speed

102,714

Best Lap Tm

46.308

Best Spd

105,494

Best Lap by

131 - Bent Viscaal

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

3 KF3

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 11:08:20

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 11:05

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream

Page 1/2



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified ()
DQ

No.

3
131

4
46
8
5

12
89
16
11
1

120

Name

Mick Betsch
Bent Viscaal
Gabriel Seebald
Dikkie van der Wal
Carrie Schreiner
Jarno Opmeer
Lekaj Simona
Max Tubben
Kenny Roosens
Zotov Gleb
Maxim Mironov

Bard Verkroost

Class
3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Diff

2.789
4.957
7.673

11.846
12.099
15.434
17.247
19.445
24.425
36.497

DQ

Total Tm

10:18.298
10:21.087
10:23.255
10:25.971
10:30.144
10:30.397
10:33.732
10:35.545
10:37.743
10:42.723
10:54.795

10:29.145

Best Tm

46.963
46.308
46.677
47.083
46.999
46.870
46.995
46.561
46.632
47.249
47.606

46.890

Nat/State

Nederlands

Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

RM Karting
PM Racing
RK Service

RM Kart

Sorted on Laps

Nr 8: 3 penalty seconds, unsporting behaviour.
Nr 16: 10 penalty seconds, repeated unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:04:24

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

2.789

Avg. Speed

102,714

Best Lap Tm

46.308

Best Spd

105,494

Best Lap by

131 - Bent Viscaal

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

3 KF3

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 11:08:20

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 11:05

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream

Page 2/2



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF

No.

120
3
8
5
4

131
16
12
1

89
11
46

Name

Bard Verkroost
Mick Betsch
Carrie Schreiner
Jarno Opmeer
Gabriel Seebald
Bent Viscaal
Kenny Roosens
Lekaj Simona
Maxim Mironov
Max Tubben
Zotov Gleb
Dikkie van der Wal

Class
3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

3 KF3

Laps

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

4

Diff

0.081
2.730
3.005
3.220
5.538

21.725
47.155
53.956
58.217

1 Lap
DNF

Total Tm

17:50.275
17:50.356
17:53.005
17:53.280
17:53.495
17:55.813
18:12.000
18:37.430
18:44.231
18:48.492
18:37.103
4:22.717

Best Tm

56.560
56.972
57.243
56.988
57.267
56.079
58.293
58.678
59.229
58.561

1:01.856
59.617

Nat/State

Nederlands

Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

PM Racing
RM Karting

RM Kart

RK Service

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:20:07

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

0.081

Avg. Speed

67,024

Best Lap Tm

56.079

Best Spd

71,064

Best Lap by

131 - Bent Viscaal

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

3 KF3

Final [R]

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:23:10

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 15:15

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified ()
DNS

DQ

No.

8
232
226
212
242
241
236
10
14
16
5

22
268
13
69
9

35
6

11
50
12
27
18
19
36
23
15
20
24

7
17

Name

Alexander Schmitz
Paolo de Conto
Menno Paauwe
Marijn Kremers
Finn Kooijman
Rob van de Klok
William vd Kaay
Riccardo Negro
Tony Greif
Maksimilliaan van Meever
Arjan Kievitsbosch
Mike Golla
Ryan van der Burgt
Ricardo Romkema
Nico Jöcker
Dominik Lanz
Hubert Helten
Guust Specken
Bartosz Idzkowski
Andreas Dresen
Frank vd Windt
Florian Safarowsky
Marcel Schirmer
Dominik Schmidt
Leo Stein
Timo Recker
Wolfgang Albrecht
Verdi Geurts
Manuel Huber

Jonas Spölgen
Neke Burhenne

Class
6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

8
7
5
2
1

14

Diff

2.369
2.553
3.487
3.810
5.198
6.113
7.725
8.268
8.456

13.602
14.412
14.529
16.757
18.208
18.839
20.880
21.090
21.680
22.526
24.913
29.062
31.459

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DQ

Total Tm

10:31.529
10:33.898
10:34.082
10:35.016
10:35.339
10:36.727
10:37.642
10:39.254
10:39.797
10:39.985
10:45.131
10:45.941
10:46.058
10:48.286
10:49.737
10:50.368
10:52.409
10:52.619
10:53.209
10:54.055
10:56.442
11:00.591
11:02.988
6:19.250
5:43.051
4:04.539
1:40.347

53.224
2.354

10:46.795

Best Tm

43.715
43.996
43.874
44.091
44.139
44.147
44.057
43.753
43.940
43.879
44.217
44.391
43.809
43.978
44.251
44.389
44.673
43.918
44.420
44.653
44.141
44.340
45.226
44.902
45.303
45.489
48.350
50.351

44.350

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Duits

Sponsor

Paauwe Kart Racing
Power Kartracing
HABE Afbouw / kart
AB Karting
CL Coating

Spekkie
Pijffers

KDP Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr 27: 10 seconds penalty, repeated unsporting behaviour.
Nr 17: DQ for this part, handing tools before weighing.
Nr 11: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.
Nr 268: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:10:38

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

2.369

Avg. Speed

108,297

Best Lap Tm

43.715

Best Spd

111,751

Best Lap by

8 - Alexander Schmitz

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

6 KZ1 / KZ2

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 11:58:25

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 11:50

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified ()
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

8
242
212
232
268

5
12
13

241
27
22
10
7

16
236
14
35
69
17
11
50
9

23
24
6

226
19

18
36
15
20

Name

Alexander Schmitz
Finn Kooijman
Marijn Kremers
Paolo de Conto
Ryan van der Burgt
Arjan Kievitsbosch
Frank vd Windt
Ricardo Romkema
Rob van de Klok
Florian Safarowsky
Mike Golla
Riccardo Negro
Jonas Spölgen
Maksimilliaan van Meever
William vd Kaay
Tony Greif
Hubert Helten
Nico Jöcker
Neke Burhenne
Bartosz Idzkowski
Andreas Dresen
Dominik Lanz
Timo Recker
Manuel Huber
Guust Specken
Menno Paauwe
Dominik Schmidt

Marcel Schirmer
Leo Stein
Wolfgang Albrecht
Verdi Geurts

Class
6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

9
6
5
5

Diff

1.330
1.723
2.628
9.417

16.635
17.995
20.996
21.958
24.616
25.161
26.330
26.771
27.259
28.197
29.392
32.158
32.272
32.820
39.288
42.341
46.598
52.676

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm

17:06.145
17:07.475
17:07.868
17:08.773
17:15.562
17:22.780
17:24.140
17:27.141
17:28.103
17:30.761
17:31.306
17:32.475
17:32.916
17:33.404
17:34.342
17:35.537
17:38.303
17:38.417
17:38.965
17:45.433
17:48.486
17:52.743
17:58.821
8:35.232
5:41.506
4:36.725
4:47.771

Best Tm

53.131
52.940
52.418
52.768
53.246
53.679
53.175
53.484
54.191
53.166
53.285
53.509
53.226
54.206
53.816
53.670
54.048
53.644
53.995
53.717
54.095
54.545
54.966
54.697
55.287
53.717
55.129

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Duits
Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

HABE Afbouw / kart
Power Kartracing

KDP Racing
Pijffers

AB Karting

Spekkie
CL Coating

Paauwe Kart Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr 17: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.
Nr 12: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.
Nr. 69: 3 seconds penalty, overtaking during yellow flag.
Nr 22: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:32:48

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

1.330

Avg. Speed

73,790

Best Lap Tm

52.418

Best Spd

76,027

Best Lap by

212 - Marijn Kremers

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

6 KZ2

Final [R]

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:55

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 16:30

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream

Page 1/2



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified ()
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

8
242
212
232
268

5
12
13

241
27
22
10
7

16
236
14
35
69
17
11
50
9

23
24
6

226
19

18
36
15
20

Name

Alexander Schmitz
Finn Kooijman
Marijn Kremers
Paolo de Conto
Ryan van der Burgt
Arjan Kievitsbosch
Frank vd Windt
Ricardo Romkema
Rob van de Klok
Florian Safarowsky
Mike Golla
Riccardo Negro
Jonas Spölgen
Maksimilliaan van Meever
William vd Kaay
Tony Greif
Hubert Helten
Nico Jöcker
Neke Burhenne
Bartosz Idzkowski
Andreas Dresen
Dominik Lanz
Timo Recker
Manuel Huber
Guust Specken
Menno Paauwe
Dominik Schmidt

Marcel Schirmer
Leo Stein
Wolfgang Albrecht
Verdi Geurts

Class
6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

6 KZ2 Internationaa

Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

9
6
5
5

Diff

1.330
1.723
2.628
9.417

16.635
17.995
20.996
21.958
24.616
25.161
26.330
26.771
27.259
28.197
29.392
32.158
32.272
32.820
39.288
42.341
46.598
52.676

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm

17:06.145
17:07.475
17:07.868
17:08.773
17:15.562
17:22.780
17:24.140
17:27.141
17:28.103
17:30.761
17:31.306
17:32.475
17:32.916
17:33.404
17:34.342
17:35.537
17:38.303
17:38.417
17:38.965
17:45.433
17:48.486
17:52.743
17:58.821
8:35.232
5:41.506
4:36.725
4:47.771

Best Tm

53.131
52.940
52.418
52.768
53.246
53.679
53.175
53.484
54.191
53.166
53.285
53.509
53.226
54.206
53.816
53.670
54.048
53.644
53.995
53.717
54.095
54.545
54.966
54.697
55.287
53.717
55.129

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Duits
Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

HABE Afbouw / kart
Power Kartracing

KDP Racing
Pijffers

AB Karting

Spekkie
CL Coating

Paauwe Kart Racing

Sorted on Laps

Nr 7: 3 seconds penalty, unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:32:48

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

1.330

Avg. Speed

73,790

Best Lap Tm

52.418

Best Spd

76,027

Best Lap by

212 - Marijn Kremers

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

6 KZ2

Final [R]

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:55

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 16:30

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream

Page 2/2



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

70
35
33
11
3
8

21

Name

Mark vd Kamp
Dennis Kramp
Beau Braster
Luca den Hartog
Nina Pothof
Sam de Witte
Lars van der Laan

Class
2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Micromax

2 Mini junior

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Diff

4.136
4.582
7.100
8.925

18.049
30.769

Total Tm

10:52.623
10:56.759
10:57.205
10:59.723
11:01.548
11:10.672
11:23.392

Best Tm

53.475
53.495
53.844
53.720
53.961
55.001
55.597

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

RM Kartracing
AB Karting
Oosting Tuning Raci

kidz4u.com Futurola

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr 11: 3 penalty seconds, unsporting behaviour.

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:03:15

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

4.136

Avg. Speed

89,826

Best Lap Tm

53.475

Best Spd

91,355

Best Lap by

70 - Mark vd Kamp

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

2 Mini Junior / Micromax / Minimax

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 10:53:17

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 10:50

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5

DNF
DNF

No.

35
33
3

21
11
8

70

Name

Dennis Kramp
Beau Braster
Nina Pothof
Lars van der Laan
Luca den Hartog
Sam de Witte
Mark vd Kamp

Class
2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Mini junior

2 Micromax

2 Mini junior

Laps

16
16
16
15
15
12

8

Diff

46.981
59.440

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Total Tm

16:43.815
17:30.796
17:43.255
16:44.898
16:57.859
12:05.429
7:09.281

Best Tm

52.760
53.296
53.522
54.213
53.638
54.278
53.088

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands

Nederlands
Nederlands
Nederlands

Sponsor

AB Karting
Oosting Tuning Raci

kidz4u.com Futurola
RM Kartracing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr 8: Meatball.

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:19:43

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

46.981

Avg. Speed

63,521

Best Lap Tm

52.760

Best Spd

75,534

Best Lap by

35 - Dennis Kramp

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

2 Mini Junior / Micromax

Final [R]

Race (13:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:53:56

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 14:50

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

132
1

23
2

12
32
3

11
31
14
10

Name

Paul Marco
Anton Dulin
Maxim Martynyuk
Tobias Müller
Dominik Kulikowski
Weis Lasse
Gina Maria
Massimo Lo Bianco
Noah Brandt
Bastian Hummel
Jorn Boertien

Class
5 KF2

5 KF2

5 KF2

5 KF2

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Diff

0.431
5.610
8.201

26.004
26.216
29.703
36.903
39.678
41.657

1 Lap

Total Tm

10:41.102
10:41.533
10:46.712
10:49.303
11:07.106
11:07.318
11:10.805
11:18.005
11:20.780
11:22.759
10:45.645

Best Tm

44.976
44.894
45.416
45.565
46.562
46.696
46.778
47.389
47.458
47.588
48.461

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:08:42

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

0.431

Avg. Speed

106,680

Best Lap Tm

44.894

Best Spd

108,816

Best Lap by

1 - Anton Dulin

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

5 TAG senior / KF2

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 11:38:54

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 11:35

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
DNF

No.

132
1

23
32
12
11
31
14
10
3
2

Name

Paul Marco
Anton Dulin
Maxim Martynyuk
Weis Lasse
Dominik Kulikowski
Massimo Lo Bianco
Noah Brandt
Bastian Hummel
Jorn Boertien
Gina Maria
Tobias Müller

Class
5 KF2

5 KF2

5 KF2

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 TAG senior

5 Max Senior

5 Max Senior

5 TAG senior

5 KF2

Laps

19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
10

8

Diff

22.258
30.000
50.798

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
DNF
DNF

Total Tm

17:39.828
18:02.086
18:09.828
18:30.626
17:40.079
17:50.096
17:59.921
18:17.777
17:58.452
10:21.765
7:33.077

Best Tm

54.958
55.518

59:59.999
57.706
58.132
58.374
58.513
59.136

1:00.854
59.443
55.655

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Nr. 23: Inaccurate lap times because of manual timekeeping.

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:21:11

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

22.258

Avg. Speed

71,444

Best Lap Tm

54.958

Best Spd

72,514

Best Lap by

132 - Paul Marco

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

5 TAG senior / KF2

Final [R]

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:24

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 16:08

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

34
19

163
1

Name

Julian Shirazi
Ruurd Bijdendijk
Bob Eisinga
Julian van Hasselt

Class
4 TAG junior

4 TAG junior

4 TAG junior

4 TAG junior

Laps

13
13
13
13

Diff

32.832
41.424
46.995

Total Tm

10:31.305
11:04.137
11:12.729
11:18.300

Best Tm

47.548
50.386
50.648
50.781

Nat/State

Nederlands

Nederlands

Sponsor

Toon Moorman / Dir

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20-10-2013 13:06:24

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

32.832

Avg. Speed

100,597

Best Lap Tm

47.548

Best Spd

102,742

Best Lap by

34 - Julian Shirazi

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

4 TAG junior

Prefinal [R]

Race started at 11:24:15

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,357 Km

20-10-2013 11:20

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream



Pos

1
2

DNF
DNF

No.

19
1

34
163

Name

Ruurd Bijdendijk
Julian van Hasselt
Julian Shirazi
Bob Eisinga

Class
4 Max Junior

4 Max Junior

4 TAG junior

4 Max Junior

Laps

17
17
11
11

Diff

21.662
DNF
DNF

Total Tm

17:48.290
18:09.952
10:52.090
11:41.917

Best Tm

1:01.816
1:02.468

58.728
1:02.513

Nat/State

Nederlands
Nederlands

Sponsor

Toon Moorman / Dir

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20-10-2013 17:20:29

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Chrono Karting BV

Margin of Victory

21.662

Avg. Speed

63,418

Best Lap Tm

58.728

Best Spd

67,859

Best Lap by

34 - Julian Shirazi

Ciao Thomas Knopper Memorial

4 TAG junior

Final [R]

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:29

Circuit Erftlandring Kerpen 1,107 Km

20-10-2013 15:45

Ciao Thomas Knopper memorial
Kerpen 19 & 29 oktober 2013

Live your dream


